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Think ahead.

S4 - Foam Soap System

Tork Foam Skincare Manual Dispenser

The Tork Foam Skincare Dispenser in Elevation Design fits into all
washrooms and can be used with a wide range of Tork skincare
products in sealed bottles. It is easy to use and provides good
hand hygiene for all users. Elevation dispensers have a functional
and modern design that makes a lasting impression on your
guests.

www.tork.ca

Article
System
Material
Length

Width

Height

Color

ADA compliant

571508

S4 - Foam Soap System
Plastic

10.5cm

11.3 cm

28.6 cm

Black




Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit

36299

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286627343
4

4

33cm

26 cm

26 cm

21.83 dm3

32¢9

2196.7 g

Carton

Pallet
7322540845624
448

448

231cm

103 cm

103 cm
2445.97 dm3

S4 - Foam Soap System

Compatible products

Tork Premium Extra Mild Foam

Soap

401211

Tork Premium Extra Mild Foam

Soap

Similar products

’

570020A  570028A

Product certificates

ADA Compliant

401701

Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



