

Tork Foam Skincare Manual Dispenser



Article	571508		
System	S4 - Foam Soap System		
Material	Plastic		
Length	10.5 cm		
Width	11.3 cm		
Height	28.6 cm		
Color	Black		

The Tork Foam Skincare Dispenser in Elevation Design fits into all washrooms and can be used with a wide range of Tork skincare products in sealed bottles. It is easy to use and provides good hand hygiene for all users. Elevation dispensers have a functional and modern design that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

www.tork.ca

ADA compliant

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	-	10073286627343	7322540845624	
Pieces	1	4	448	
Consumer units	-	4	448	
Height	-	33 cm	231 cm	
Width	-	26 cm	103 cm	
Length	-	26 cm	103 cm	
Volume	-	21.83 dm3	2445.97 dm3	
Net weight	362.9 g	3.2 g	-	
Gross weight	-	2196.7 g	-	
Packing material	Box	Carton	-	

Compatible products

Tork Premium Extra Mild Foam Soap

401211

Tork Premium Extra Mild Foam Soap

401701

Similar products





570020A

570028A

Product certificates



Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)